
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 30 July 2022

Y 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 7P 4/1/2K. Heuston 532804 5/4125

 2 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R7, P 6P (FEL)P 6Y 4/1/1K. Heuston 529315 6/5117

 3 CHARCOAL VALLEY Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 536099 3/075

 4 IZZY'S MAGIC Last start placegetter KEM, 11/06/2022, R2, Y 3Y 6Y 1Y 5/3M. Turner 542244 2/1112

 5 CUNDLE EMMA Last start placegetter KEM, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 2Y 5Y 3Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/096

 6 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/2M. Turner 542237 4/3194

 7 SHE'S INVICTIVE Dropping in grade KEM, 14/05/2022, R6, Y 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/771

 8 LYLA KEEN Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 1Y 5/3K. Ulrick 543961 2/1134

 9 SMOKE 'EM HENRY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 532318 1/0124

 10 POPPY'S DOLLARS Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 544409 1/0106

 11 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3J. Roche 535535 2/1105

 12 JERRY'S MATE Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4J. Goddard 539964 1/0104

 13 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1A. Shearman 522719 4/399

 14 SASSY BOO Weighted points score BGC, 17/07/2022, R3, 3 8P 6P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/096

 15 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 4Y 5/2M. Turner 538127 3/296

 16 AWESOME ORSON Weighted points score BGC, 24/07/2022, R5, 3 5P 6P 4P 5/4C. Smith 541633 1/093

 17 UNBEARABLE Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 8Y 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/088

 18 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1A. Shearman 541477 5/486

 19 KNUCKEY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 3Y 5/4R. Watson 542889 1/082

 20 TIRI EMMA Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 7Y 5/4M. Turner 545808 1/082

 21 HANG ON HARVEY Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4S. Cartwright 546128 1/078

 22 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/276

 23 GARTH LOOKS Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 8P 4Y 6Y 5/4J. Goddard 541834 1/075

 24 TOPPER'S THE ONE Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Donohue 548532 2/168

 25 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4K. Dodson 539207 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 30 July 2022

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IZZY'S MAGIC Last start placegetter KEM, 11/06/2022, R2, Y 3Y 6Y 1Y 5/3M. Turner 542244 2/1112

 2 CUNDLE EMMA Last start placegetter KEM, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 2Y 5Y 3Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/096

 3 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/2M. Turner 542237 4/3194

 4 SHE'S INVICTIVE Dropping in grade KEM, 14/05/2022, R6, Y 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/771

 5 LYLA KEEN Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 1Y 5/3K. Ulrick 543961 2/1134

 6 SMOKE 'EM HENRY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 532318 1/0124

 7 POPPY'S DOLLARS Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 544409 1/0106

 8 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3J. Roche 535535 2/1105

 9 JERRY'S MATE Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4J. Goddard 539964 1/0104

 10 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1A. Shearman 522719 4/399

 11 SASSY BOO Weighted points score BGC, 17/07/2022, R3, 3 8P 6P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/096

 12 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 4Y 5/2M. Turner 538127 3/296

 13 AWESOME ORSON Weighted points score BGC, 24/07/2022, R5, 3 5P 6P 4P 5/4C. Smith 541633 1/093

 14 UNBEARABLE Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 8Y 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/088

 15 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1A. Shearman 541477 5/486

 16 TIRI EMMA Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 7Y 5/4M. Turner 545808 1/082

 17 KNUCKEY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 3Y 5/4R. Watson 542889 1/082

 18 HANG ON HARVEY Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4S. Cartwright 546128 1/078

 19 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/276

 20 GARTH LOOKS Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 8P 4Y 6Y 5/4J. Goddard 541834 1/075

 21 TOPPER'S THE ONE Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Donohue 548532 2/168

 22 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4K. Dodson 539207 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 30 July 2022

Y FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCH ME Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R12, M 8M 5M 1Y 1/2K. Ulrick 507450 11/10178

 2 APOLLO ELEVEN Dropping in grade RIS, 04/05/2022, R6, Y 8M 8M 7Y 3/1/2S. Cartwright 499669 7/6106

 3 KELSO QUEEN Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 9/7126

 4 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R2, P 7P 4Y 8M 3/1/1M. Turner 500009 13/8106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 30 July 2022

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCARY DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 28/05/2022, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 4Y M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/082

 2 URUNGA DOLL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/07/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 5Y M/1K. Ulrick 551930 0/079

 3 PRIVACY POLICY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 10/05/2022, R2, 3 5P 7Y 3P M/1C. Smith 539516 0/068

 4 DOUBLE TALK Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/056

 5 THIRTIES GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 10/06/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 5Y M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/048

 6 BAT THE MAN Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6Y 6Y M/1K. Heuston 548073 0/046

 7 OUR BOY ROCKY Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/046

 8 DYNAMITE DAPH Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R2, P 8P 5Y M/1K. Heuston 548072 0/039

 9 CUNDLE PAM Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1R. Wright 555083 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 30 July 2022

Y 4 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 4/1/2A. Shearman 522719 4/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 30 July 2022

Y 5 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/4M. Turner 542237 4/0194

 2 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4K. Dodson 539207 1/060
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